

## 13 MAR 25 AM 10: 31 HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FLOOR AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_

y: Jhul

1	Amend C.S.H.B. No. 5 (house committee report) as lollows:
2	(1) On page 7, line 13, strike "and" and substitute "[and]".
3	(2) On page 7, line 15, strike the period and substitute " $:$
4	and".
5	(3) On page 7, between lines 15 and 16, insert the
6	following:
7	(9) the curriculum requirements for at least one
8	endorsement under Subsection (c-1).
9	(4) On page 11, line 21, after the semicolon, insert "and".
10	(5) On page 11, line 23, strike "; and " and substitute "."
11	(6) On page 11, strike lines 24 and 25.